5 Marks (01 mark for each 
Million) 

Relevant Projects in 

Govt. public sector 

university and Semi 

Govt. Departments   

(Minimum 03 Projects)  

Cost of 3 Projects in 

the  Past 5 Years    

Each project carries 

10  Marks   

Must be equal or 

above Rs. 

11,000,000 (Eleven 

Million) for each 

project 

30 Marks 

Human Resource  
(Maximum 15 Marks) 

Total Number of 
Employees including 
Administration and 
Professionals 

1-8 Employees 5 Marks 

9-16 Employees 10 Marks 

17 and above  15 Marks 

Company Website Accomplished with Complete Products and